
 

 

 

 

 

School Fees 
 

FEE STRUCTURE 2020 
 

The school fees are set annually by the School Board. 2020 fees are as follows: 
 

 Pp/Year 6 

1st child    $1,380 per annum 

 2nd child    $1,104 per annum 

 3rd child    $  828 per annum 

 4th & subsequent child   $ nil  

 Kindergarten      

1st child    $828 per annum  

2nd child    $662 per annum 

3rd child    $496 per annum 

Amenities fees    $80 per child per year - Pre-primary to Year 6 

    $48 per Kindergarten child 

      

Curriculum Levy   $60 per child per year -  Pre-primary to Year 6 
 

Student Insurance   $10 per child - Kindergarten to Year 6 

 

Swimming Bus & Pool Entry  $60 per child – Pre-primary to Year 6 
 

Camp Fees – Year 6   $370  

    

Camp Fees – Year 4/5   $90 
 

Building Levy    $276 per family per year 

 

School Resources   $20 per family per year  

 

HHC Discount - eligible families will pay the following in fees 

1st child    $300 per annum 

 2nd child    $240 per annum 

3rd child    $180 per annum 

Kindergarten     $300 per annum (sibling discounts apply) 

Building Levy    $90 per family per year 
 

Swimming Bus & Pool Entry  $60 per child – Pre-primary to Year 6 
 

Camp Fees    $370 – Year 6 students,  

$90 – Year 4/5 students 
 

School Resources   $20 per family per year  
 

Student Insurance   $10 per child - Kindergarten to Year 6 

St Joseph’s School 

PO Box 415, Guppy Street 

Pemberton WA 6260 

Tel: 08 9776 1180  

Email: admin@stj.wa.edu.au 

Web Site www.stjoespemberton.wa.edu.au 
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